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ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 NOVEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 245597658
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THIS IS BAT COUNTRY

HOLD ME IN THE WATER / EVERYTHING IS EASY

THE BEATLES 1962 - 1966 AND 1967 - 1970

1967-1970

LUST FOR LIFE

MIDNIGHTS

GIVE IT UP

ALL THE LITTLE LIGHTS (ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

1962-1966

THE BEASTS OF SUBURBAN

LOVER

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

HACKNEY DIAMONDS

FOLKLORE

LAUGH TRACK

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

SCUMBAG

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

EVERMORE

Short Stack

Rum Jungle

The Beatles

The Beatles

Lana Del Rey

Taylor Swift

Old Mervs

Passenger

The Beatles

T.I.S.M.

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

The Rolling Stones

Taylor Swift

The National

Pink Floyd

Pandamic

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift
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CAP/UMA
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20

UNFD169BLP

SURESHAKER012

5850320

5592095

5781858

2445790098

DEW9001542

67003148856

5592076

9346948050334

7792868

2455678249

5812256

3503795

4AD0679DA

19658713461

630504331340

B003450402

B003340502
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