

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 20 NOVEMBER, 2023

тw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
2	NEW	1	2	THIS IS BAT COUNTRY	Short Stack	UNFD/ORCH	UNFD169BLP
3	NEW	1	3	HOLD ME IN THE WATER / EVERYTHING IS EASY	Rum Jungle	SURS	SURESHAKER012
4	NEW	1	4	THE BEATLES 1962 - 1966 AND 1967 - 1970	The Beatles	USM/UMA	5850320
5	NEW	1	5	1967-1970	The Beatles	CAP/UMA	5592095
6	R/E	4	2	LUST FOR LIFE	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	5781858
7	4	56	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
8	NEW	1	8	GIVE IT UP	Old Mervs	DEW/UMA	DEW9001542
9	NEW	1	9	ALL THE LITTLE LIGHTS (ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Passenger	NWK	67003148856
10	NEW	1	10	1962-1966	The Beatles	CAP/UMA	5592076
11	NEW	1	11	THE BEASTS OF SUBURBAN	T.I.S.M.	MGM	9346948050334
12	7	51	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
13	9	19	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
14	5	4	2	HACKNEY DIAMONDS	The Rolling Stones	PDR/UMA	5812256
15	8	45	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
16	NEW	1	16	LAUGH TRACK	The National	4AD/INE	4AD0679DA
17	15	148	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	PFR/SME	19658713461
18	NEW	1	18	SCUMBAG	Pandamic	IND	630504331340
19	13	31	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
20	10	20	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502